Rockin’ Jokers

Calendar
February 2024

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
; - 8TA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church /

_4 CPUMC=Cambrian Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Bows Location / HMS = Hoover

"~ Middle School, San Jose

Club Night Schedule — Single Rounds All Night
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class

6:30 — 7:30 PM - Plus with Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 PM - SSD Class

Wed, Feb 7: CLUB - RJ SSD CLASS STARTS - BRING YOUR FRIENDS!
Sat, Feb 10: BOWS & BEAUS SWEETHEART SPECIAL Hoedown
@ JMMS, Clark/Kremers
Wed, Feb 14: CLUB - Valentine’s Day Party Night!
Wed, Feb 21: CLUB
Sat, Feb 24: EL CAMINO REELERS Black & White & Pink Ball
@ STA, Eyler
Wed, Feb 28: CLUB

UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Mar 9: FUN & GAMES PARTY NIGHT @ KARL & JACKIE’S
Sat, Mar 16: CPSD “EYES OF MARCH” SSD Hoedown @ CPUMC, Reel
Sat, May 11:: RJ CIRCUS CIRCUS Hoedown @ JMMS, Gallina/Scallon

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
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- ?”/‘ Th-Sun, Apr 11-14: 63 CA STATE SD CONVENTION @ Santa Maria
RN Fri-Sun, May 24-26: GOLDEN STATE ROUND UP @ Lodi
Wed-Sat, June 26-29: 73" NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Milwaukee, WI
Fri-Sun, Oct 4-6: 65" SCVSDA JUBILEE @HMS, Allemao, Kellogg, Mee
Sat, Jun 25, 2025: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina, Allemao

DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 PM

" Feb7:  Julie Schutz, Jackie Daemion, Pam & Wayne Frits
Feb 14: Bob & Sally LeMere, Sandy & Art Bruns

Feb 21: John & Evie Verhagen, Joanne Jones, Laurie Andrade
Feb 28: Mike & Liz Berry, Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky

Mar 6: Beth & Cole Barber, Peggy Norris & Dave Walb

Mar 13: Donna & Scott Lawrence, Louise Deal, Will Silva

Mar 20: Kathy & Dennis Stewat, Bev Kuhar, Kitty LaFavor

Mar 27: Jane & Ernie Kimble, Amanda Eichhorn, Alice McManus
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